AMEREN CORP

AMEREN CORP

ISIN:  US0236081024

Overview

2024/09/03 08:03:56

Price
74.50 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

US0236081024
AEE

Munich

EUR

Utilities

Stock

19,893 EUR
S&P 500

74.50 EUR (100)
75.00 EUR (100)
74.50 EUR
74.50 EUR
74.50 EUR
74.50 EUR
75.97619 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 023608102

95.00
90.00
85.00
a0.00 |H
75.00
70.00

65.00

Sy

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/30 =
2024/08/26 )
2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 2
2024/08/12 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0236081024&ID_NOTATION=349402445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0236081024&ID_NOTATION=349402445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=940533d9b1d8215dcc432d0556bc9376acd05e0e17b2fb6c288a07c6267dfbb6&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f9045abeb96b1b27e&time=1725432903&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7df45b1075f0edd350c16ef52f3d5b5a45fead4b9bfc50a28a56592fb406056&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=457f12754c54dcb03&time=1725432903&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e097a3263d56c3f8327b6aed4589c698e9e2431b9601f9dc55824943e049d301&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7ddde1d9a8c1727b9&time=1725432903&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b25f64f19fd453db7e79ce0e0b4cfbf7b6f95faf3809210470fca7b1f9859e3f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dcb545a0d91881330&time=1725432903&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c78478d79fd28a224c2a01044fddb721fbdb6b5582b01e897d8413d8e8d8dafa&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c9b65b925f274722e&time=1725432903&tool=RSC

AMEREN CORP

Details

2024/09/03 08:03:56

Price
74.50 EUR

Difference

o

0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN US0236081024
Symbol AEE
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19,893 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 74.50 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 75.00 EUR (100)
Open 74.50 EUR
High 74.50 EUR
Low 74.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 74.50 EUR
VWAP 75.97619 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.74% +1.36% -0.67%
Perf (abs.) +9.00 +1.00 -0.50
Beta -0.03 0.22 0.44
Volatility 12.88 17.45 17.90

ERSTE

Group
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@5.00

a0.00
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75.00
70.00

65.00
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2022

2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/09/
02

2024/09/
03

2024/08/
30

2024/09/
03

2019/03/

Time

22:26

08:02

22:00

08:03

12:25

Price

75.00 EUR

74.00 EUR

82.51 USD

74.50 EUR

72.00 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

96.29

0.00

0.00

73.90 EUR
73.38 EUR
69.17 EUR (0
68.95 EUR (0
75.50 EUR (2024/08/02
63.00 EUR (2024/01/25
76.00 EUR (2023/09/15
63.00 EUR (2024/01/25

0
0
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)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=349402445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132144251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204756985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805366

AMEREN CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

20

2024/09/ 08:02 74.50 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 08:10 74.00 EUR 0.00
03
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2584177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323771

AMEREN CORP

Company profile

Company Logo
NZ

“Ameren

Contact Details
AMEREN CORP.

1901 Chouteau Avenue - 63103-3003 St.

Louis

Telefon: +1-314-621-3222
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Leo Mackay

Catherine
Brune

Craig Ivey

Cynthia
Brinkley

Ellen
Fitzsimmons

James
Johnson

Kimberly
Harris

Noelle Eder

Rafael Flores

Richard
Harshman

Steven
Lipstein
Ward Dickson

Martin J.
Lyons, Jr.

Michael L.
Moehn

Theresa A.
Shaw

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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